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Women / 2A / N/A

Session: 1

Num Name

Gym

AA

USAG #

Rank

Mia Villanueva103
615097 AAGI

9.550 9.150 9.3509.375 37.425
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Shana Cutrer101
1281242 AAGI

9.000 8.650 8.8009.250 35.700
9T 4 2 6 2 

2 

Addison Alaniz120
1057209 Crossfire Gymnastics

9.425 8.775 8.7258.700 35.625
3 3 10 9 3 

3 

Lyla Earl122
1057231 Crossfire Gymnastics

8.875 8.925 8.4758.850 35.125
12T 2 6T 11 4 

4 

Indiana Messerli108
1281240 AAGI

9.100 7.750 9.0509.175 35.075
7 13 3T 5 5 

5 

Lauren Edenburn104
1281246 AAGI

9.075 8.425 9.1508.250 34.900
8 5 16 3T 6 

6 

Natalie Nogowski123
1076389 GYMACT

9.150 7.800 8.7758.800 34.525
4T 10T 9 7 7 

7 

Aaralynn Westover109
1048587 AAGI

8.825 7.300 9.1759.175 34.475
14 15 4T 2 8T

8T

Lily Cole102
1281244 AAGI

8.750 8.325 8.4009.000 34.475
16 6 5 13T 9T

9T

Avalon Gisselberg106
1281252 AAGI

8.875 7.400 9.1508.550 33.975
13T 14 13T 4T 10 

10 

Priscilla ''Daisy'' Skolaut105
1281248 AAGI

8.525 7.800 8.4508.850 33.625
19 11T 7T 12 11 

11 

Gracie Goff130
1271742 GYMACT

9.000 7.100 8.7508.650 33.500
10T 16 11 8 12 

12 

Eliana Salazar124
1076423 GYMACT

9.600 8.150 7.8007.750 33.300
1 8 18T 18 13 

13 

Ainsley Mosty121
1057220 Crossfire Gymnastics

8.000 8.250 7.8258.850 32.925
20 7 8T 17 14 

14 

Orianna Gonzales107
1282467 AAGI

8.975 6.850 8.6258.400 32.850
11 17T 15 10 15 

15 

Stevie Baker127
1271734 GYMACT

8.725 8.075 8.1507.750 32.700
17T 9 19T 16 16 

16 

Siyah MacIntosh126
1271732 GYMACT

8.800 7.775 8.2257.650 32.450
15 12 20 15 17 

17 

Taylor Brydon125
1271731 GYMACT

9.125 6.150 8.4008.550 32.225
6 20 14T 14T 18 

18 

Keiley Holderness129
1271740 GYMACT

9.150 6.450 7.6758.600 31.875
5T 19 12 19 19 

19 

Alyanna Alaniz128
1271738 GYMACT

8.725 6.850 5.9008.100 29.575
18T 18T 17 20 20 

20 
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